NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	CIFILIGH		MNA # 1200	0 1122	
the state of the s	cb description		Date &Time Complete	tort	Done by
The state of the s	SAS c-filling				
Veh No YN 1426 D	E-mail (within	ilus, AIC 2hrs)			
9/9/19 10:20.	I-Motor Chi	n Form	Ų.		
	1-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)		emanent to the d
(11) - 11 Repairing Only	I-Photo Uplos	ided	1		
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
11' histore:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp	- Compression	
Professed Wissp / INC Assign Wissp / GW: (rum e racepant acium a		Tol:	Fax	
The same of the sa	1 9248 C.	, INC ()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (1		Tel:)
Policy No: () Period:	()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note	-Est. Status (V	/O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%]	
Year of Registration: () Wan	ranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 (<u>रूर ५५५५ र २</u>	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
Sencont Remarks 18 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		TEHNING THE		2334.04	911.2
) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Informat	lon strictly Cor	didential & Str	ictly NO refer of repai	rer.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YI		O();T	owing Co: (· , '		,)
			Hall Control of the C	部門家	Allone by
tennicisses a (tipe noguies cruu coton las	the state of the s	energia de la companya de la company	The state of the s	The British	hand the same of t
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Court	lesy Car ()			
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	1		The state of the s		
The state of the s	()		<u> </u>		
The state of the s		- 1			
The state of the s					
Deloud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]		Constant posts			C. 5.7.1.2.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1
Deloud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:				75.22	0.851.85
Deloud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:					0.833.9
Deloud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:					045).8-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-
Deloud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]					0.673.87
Deloud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]					CASSES AND A
() Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:		Annole Jes	araton Chechish		OSTANICE STANICE
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Infury: Difference Cactions and Action States and Action		1) AR: Annident	nration Chreshist	APPENDED S	CASSANCE STANCE
Outer Fine CAction State Management Cost > \$3000		1) AR: Annident 2) DA: Damege	Reporting (530); Assument (5100); IN	C (350)	
Onte/Fine Caxettons: A control of the control of th		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing P 4) ET: Pollow-T	Reporting (530); Assurament (5100); 10 e :	(C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120	
OnterFine Carticulars Samuel S		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti	Reporting (530); Assurament (5100); In frough Survey (Resurvey)	(C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
OnterFine CActions and Actions and Actions and Actions and Actions are also as a second action of the Action of th		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti Forglaiming a 6) TR: Re-imper	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) rough Survey (Resurvey) rough Survey (Resurvey)	(C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 120(\$5) \$75	
OnterFine Cactions and Actions		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti Forglaining a 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idag DA	Reporting (530); Associated (5100); IN rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) (alustING Only (wef 10 Jan tion SMRT Survey	(C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 120(\$5)	ABBILLS SAUCDIN
interfering Actions: Same Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Infury: Districting Actions: Same Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Same Particular of the Particular of		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idao DA 5) NTUC Additio	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) galusting Only (wef 10 Jar tion - SMRT Survey and Services:-	(C (350)) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 120(95) \$75 \$160	ABBILLS SAUCDIN
interfering Actions: Same Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Infury: Districting Actions: Same Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Same Particular of the Particular of		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addition OD: *NS: Constary	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); IN Foreigh Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey) Foreigh Survey (Resurvey) Foreigh Survey Foreigh Survey Foreigh Survey Foreigh Survey Foreigh Survey Foreight Allowanne	(C (580)) 540/545 \$120 530 120(95) \$775 5160 550	ABBILLS SAUCDIN
Onterfine Actions: Same Service Servic		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-imper 7) N1: Idao DA 5) NTUC Addition ODE *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Past Rep	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) (alustINC Only (wef 10 Jar tion - SMRT Survey nel Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowanes are direction	(C (580)) 540/545 \$120 530 120(95) \$775 5160 530 5310 525	ABBILLS SAUCDIN
Dutezenne zavetons and zavetons some zavetons za		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspet 7) N1: Idao DA 5) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Constory *N6: Repair C *N7: Part Rep *N6: Rep *	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); IN rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) talusUNC Only (wef 10 3st tion - SMRT Survey nal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance pendination in Inspection leat Exacts Coordination	(C (580)) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$25 \$31 \$20	ABBILLS SAUCDIN
		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspet 7) N1: Idao DA 5) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Constory *N6: Repair C *N7: Part Rep *N6: Rep *	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); IN Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey) Foliation FOMRT Survey For / Tpt Allowance For /	(C (550)) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$5160 \$53 \$510 \$725 \$520 \$30 \$30	ABBILLS SAUCDIN

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/01/2020 16:00
Date Of Accident	09/09/2019 10:20
Exact Location Of Accident	MARINA BAY SAND MICE OFFICE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Control of the Contro	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YN1426D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	DYNAMAX CONTRACT SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	(-
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65423110
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ISUZU
Model	FSR34SUQC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z19VC05001698
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIAW CHIN CHAI (LIAO JINCAI)
NRIC No	SXXXX153H
Date Of Birth	22/08/1985
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/10/2007
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81126468
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 288C PUNGGOL PLACE #15-831

Postcode 823288

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2 involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

NO

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number **GBH9248C**

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Wh:	le	w	oving	out	f:	rom	th e	loadi	пд	bay	
Veh	В	was	5+0	P _	outs	ide	th e	loadin	g b	ay	lot.
When	И	лу	lorry	turni	ng	le f t	, m	y lor	ry r	ight	reas
accid	len t	ally	hi+	onto	ve	h B	left	froi	n f	port	ion.
ヹ	lv : s	h	t,	state	,	ュ	санно	t m	ake	Sure	
when	+6	e	collisi	n h	appen	ed	veh	ß	are	on	
Mevi	ng	04	5	tationo	iry	veh.	₿ e c	ause	whe	9 7	r .
Mayin	٠, 9	ou t	from	the	lot.	1	check	blind	Sport	f w	45
clear	•										

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: July

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

072

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOC	CATION: Maring bay Sand MICE Office
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	GIVEHICLE NUMBER: THE 1426 C
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:
	C)POLICY NUMBER:
	C)POLICY NUMBER:
	e)MAKE & MODEL:
	THE PARTY OF THE P
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY AND A COMMENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF
	TACCIDENT HIME
M.	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
1	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
(0)	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
(2)	A)NAME: CONTACT: 65423110.
umber of	A)NAME:CONTACT:CS423110.
ACSANGER	c)ADDRESS:
CLUDING DELVIOL	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
COUNTY DETONIO	
	3. DRIVER Liaw Chin Chai (MALE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:CONTACT:
	c)ADDRESS:
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
25	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS :- THE THEHER'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	ALLE OVER OF THE INSURED S CONTROL S
	THE CONDITION OF THE AR / RAINING / OTHERS
	blroad surface: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
598	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
	- PEROPTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION.
	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBH 9248 C. MODEL:
()	TO THE MANAGE
NUMBER OF	b) DRIVER'S NAME:CONTACT:
	CJ NKIC/FIN/FASSFORT
PASSANGICE DENVIR	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
ichiding beingir	e) DRIVER'S NAME:
(,	e) DRIVER'S NAME:CONTACT:
number of	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
Passen and	100 Mg
NCLUDING DRIVER	
ACRES OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	
-1	1) FMAIL : Sales @ thinktrekland
- chop	1) EMAIL: Sales @ thinktreklogistic
<u>f</u> 0	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
chop Veh.	1) EMAIL: Sales @ thinktreklogistic



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD : SMFCM38C

Sepapors Office SIX Search State \$104.07 the Community Sergeore House for the CDO Time Fac into CDR 2107 Welcote more brigad use by GOT Ray No. Fo-COSSISS.

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RILLES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RILLES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No. : Z19VC05001698

Type of Cover: COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

ISUZU ESBRASHOC

2. Name of Policy Holder

DYNAMAX CONTRACT SERVICES PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance

for the purpose of the Act

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

01/02/2020

Person To Drive
(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/THEIR PERMISSION.
Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARDIIN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER-

USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIALOR SPEED TESTING.
USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

Excess : \$\$ 700.00 (SECTION 1)

SS 2,500.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS (EXCESS WILL BE DOUBLED ON SUBSEQUENT CLAIMS)

Condition : ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

* Limitations repdered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1967 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

VWE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

Quele.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID. INTEGRALPLUST Date issued: 30/01/2019